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2021 TOUR Championship

East Lake Golf Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, September 4, 2021

Joaquin Niemann
Erik van Rooyen

Hideki Matsuyama
Patrick Reed

Collin Morikawa
Daniel Berger

Corey Conners
Stewart Cink

Sungjae Im
Scottie Scheffler

Sam Burns
Sergio Garcia

Abraham Ancer
Brooks Koepka

Dustin Johnson
Xander Schauffele

Jason Kokrak
Billy Horschel

Jordan Spieth
Louis Oosthuizen

Harris English
Rory Mcliroy
Viktor Hovland
Cameron Smith

Tony Finau
Kevin Na

Bryson DeChambeau
Justin Thomas

Patrick Cantlay
Jon Rahm

BSHOILINK

Santiago, Chile
Johannesburg, South Africa

Sendai, Japan
The Woodlands, TX

La Canada, CA

Jupiter, FL

Listowel, ON, Canada
Duluth, GA

Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea
Dallas, TX

Shreveport, LA
Castellon, Spain
Reynosa, Mexico

West Palm Beach, FL
Jupiter, FL

San Diego, CA
Hudson, OH

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Dallas, TX
Albertinia, W.Cape, South Africa

Sea Island, GA

Holywood, Northern Ireland
Oslo, Norway

Brisbane, Australia

Salt Lake City, UT

Las Vegas, NV

Clovis, CA

Louisville, KY

Long Beach, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
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TOUR

71 143
73 142
65 142
69 141
73 143
69 141
72 139
68 140
70 141
72 139
70 141
70 138
70 139
71 138
69 137
69 137
68 135
68 133
67 136
67 135
69 135
66 134
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67 139
67 133
67 136
67 134
66 133
65 130
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